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Moo LMNHUKMU

803035 FAG

Cepuryeckune poamkonoawnnHNKN

TUM: PonnkonogwunnHuku, Chepunyveckne, OpyxpsagHele, PagnanbHble, CaMoyCcTaHaBAMBaloWmMecs,
KOHTaKTHbIE YIMJIOTHEHWS C ABYX CTOPOH

ABC

mechanics.com

TexHU4Yeckue XxapakTepUCTUKH

PA3SMEPbI, MM
d
D
B

MACCA, KT
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN
ABC
SKF

150,000
225,000
75,000

10,300

FAG

24030-2RS
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https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/476029/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/476031/

